23.09.2023

30.09.2023

14.10.2023

21.10.2023

04.11.2023

11.11.2023

O 0O NOOU B WNR

[
o

9:30
10:00
14:00
14:00
12:00

9:30
14:00
11:00
10:00

9:30

10:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00

9:30
11:00
13:30

9:30
10:00

14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00

9:30
13:30
9:30
10:00
14:00

Los kuzelkarské ligy 2023-2024

1.KLZ

Druistvo

KK Jihlava

KK Vyskov

SKK Primdtor Nachod B
TJ Centropen Dacice
KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Spartak Prerov

KC Zlin

SKK Primdtor Nachod A
KK Slavia Praha

KK Jihlava

KK VySkov

SKK Primator Nachod B
TJ Centropen Dacice
KK Slovan Rosice

KC Zlin

SKK Primator Nachod A
KK Slavia Praha

KK Jihlava

KK VySkov

SKK Primator Nachod B
TJ Centropen Dacice
KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Spartak Prerov

SKK Primator Nachod A
KK Slavia Praha

KK Jihlava

KK VySkov

SKK Primator Nachod B
TJ Centropen Dacice
KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Spartak Prerov

KC Zlin

KK Slavia Praha

KK Jihlava

KK VySkov

SKK Primator Nachod B

KuZelna
Jihlava
Vyskov
Nachod
Dacice
Rosice
Prerov 1-4
Otrokovice
Nachod
Zizkov

KK Slavia Praha

SKK Primator Nachod A
KC Zlin

TJ Spartak Prerov

TJ Spartak Prerov

KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Centropen Dacice
SKK Primator Nachod B
KK VySkov

KK Jihlava

KK Slavia Praha

SKK Primator Nachod A
KC Zlin

KC Zlin

TJ Spartak Prerov

KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Centropen Dacice
SKK Primator Nachod B

KK VySkov

KK Jihlava

KK Slavia Praha

SKK Primator Nachod A

SKK Primator Nachod A
KC Zlin

TJ Spartak Prerov

KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Centropen Dacice

Cas
9:30
10:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
11:00
13:30
9:30

Jihlava
Vyskov
Nachod
Dacice
Rosice

Otrokovice
Nachod
Zizkov
Jihlava

Vyskov
Nachod
Dacice
Rosice
Pferov

Nachod
Zizkov
Jihlava
Vyskov

Nachod
Dacice
Rosice
Pferov
Otrokovice

Zizkov
Jihlava
Vyskov
Nachod



18.11.2023

25.11.2023

02.12.2023

03.02.2024

10.02.2024

24.02.2024

02.03.2024

09.03.2024

10

11

12

13

14

14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
11:00

12:00
14:00
14:00
11:00
10:00

9:30
9:30
10:00
14:00
14:00

9:30
14:00
14:00
10:00

9:30

9:30
10:00
11:00
14:00
14:00

14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
10:00

9:30
9:30
10:00
11:00
14:00

14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00

Los kuzelkarské ligy 2023-2024

TJ Centropen Dacice

KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Spartak Pierov

KC Zlin

SKK Primator Nachod A

KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Spartak Prerov

KC Zlin

SKK Primator Nachod A
KK Slavia Praha

KK Jihlava

KK VySkov

SKK Primator Nachod B
TJ Centropen Dacice

TJ Centropen Dacice
SKK Primator Nachod B
KK VySkov

KK Jihlava

KK Slavia Praha

SKK Primator Nachod A
KC Zlin

TJ Spartak Prerov

TJ Spartak Prerov

KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Centropen Dacice
SKK Primator Nachod B
KK VySkov

KK Jihlava

KK Slavia Praha

SKK Primator Nachod A
KC Zlin

KC Zlin

TJ Spartak Prerov

KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Centropen Dacice
SKK Primator Nachod B

SKK Primator Nachod B
KK VySkov

KK Jihlava

KK Slavia Praha

TJ Centropen Dacice
SKK Primator Nachod B
KK VySkov

KK Jihlava

KK Slavia Praha

SKK Primator Nachod A
KC Zlin

TJ Spartak Prerov

KK Slovan Rosice

KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Spartak Prerov

KC Zlin

SKK Primator Nachod A
KK Slavia Praha

KK Jihlava

KK VySkov

SKK Primator Nachod B
TJ Centropen Dacice
KK Slovan Rosice

KC Zlin

SKK Primator Nachod A
KK Slavia Praha

KK Jihlava

KK VySkov

SKK Primator Nachod B
TJ Centropen Dacice
KK Slovan Rosice

TJ Spartak Prerov

SKK Primator Nachod A
KK Slavia Praha

KK Jihlava

KK VySkov

Dacice
Rosice
Pferov
Otrokovice
Nachod

Rosice
Pferov
Otrokovice
Nachod
Zizkov

Jihlava
Vyskov
Nachod
Dacice

Dacice
Nachod
Vyskov
Jihlava

Zizkov
Néachod

Otrokovice
Pferov

Pferov
Rosice
Dacice
Nachod
Vyskov

Jihlava
Zizkov
Nachod
Otrokovice

Otrokovice
Pferov
Rosice
Dacice
Nachod



16.03.2024

23.03.2024

06.04.2024

13.04.2024

15

16

17

18

9:30
10:00
9:30
10:00
11:00

11:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00

9:30
14:00
10:00

9:30
13:30

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Los kuzelkarské ligy 2023-2024

TJ Valasské Meazifici — SKK Primator Nachod B
KK VySkov — TJ Centropen Dacice
KK Jihlava — KK Slovan Rosice

KK Slavia Praha — TJ Spartak Prerov

SKK Primator Nachod A — KC Zlin

SKK Primator Nachod A — TJ Valasské Mezitici

KC Zlin — KK Slavia Praha

TJ Spartak Prerov — KK Jihlava

KK Slovan Rosice — KK Vyskov

SKK Primator Nachod B

TJ Centropen Dacice

TJ Valasské Meazifici — TJ Centropen Dacice
SKK Primator Nachod B — KK Slovan Rosice

KK VySkov — TJ Spartak Prerov

KK Jihlava — KC Zlin

KK Slavia Praha — SKK Primator Nachod A
KK Slavia Praha — TJ Valasské Mezitici
SKK Primator Nachod A — KK Jihlava

KC Zlin — KK Vyskov

TJ Spartak Prerov — SKK Primator Nachod B
KK Slovan Rosice — TJ Centropen Dacice

Jiny, nez obvykly, zac¢atek utkani
Alternativni zac¢atek (Slavia Praha)

Vyskov
Jihlava
Zizkov
Nachod

Nachod
Otrokovice
Pferov
Rosice
Dacice

Nachod
Vyskov
Jihlava
Zizkov

Zizkov
Nachod
Otrokovice
Pferov
Rosice



